Last Name
MALE 1-14
BRANDON

SCANTLING

MALE 15-19
GAYFIELD
SINGLER
BOONE

PUCKETT
STOUT
WILLIAMS
PENLAND
DAHL
LONDON
HAYES
HANSON
PETERS
CAUSINO
MILLER
REED

MALE 20-24
GIRARDOT
RODRIGUEZ
BECK
WINKEMES
UTTERBACK
SEAMANS
PARSONS
KAISER
DURCZYNSKI
MILLER
GIRZADS
KERTH
GARRHETT
LALLY
TROYA
BAXTER
SPRINGMAN
VAN WINKLE
RASULIS
RAWLINGS
REYNOLDS
ROOKER
STEVENS
NEMETH
PARKER
SAUM

MALE 25-29
SIMPSON
MINUTOLO
DOEFFINGER
SHINGLETON
CASTRIGANO

WEST

First Name
GERKENS

MICHAEL

SCOTT
RYAN
NATHAN

JAKOB
LOGAN
TRENT
ALEC
PETER
BARAN
PHILLIP
BRETT
TRAVIS
WILLIAM
RYLEY
JOHN

MIKE
DIEGO
TIMOTHY
NATHAN
KENT
NATE
TOM
NICK
TAYLOR
GRAHAM
MICHAEL
ADAM

VIA
MICHAEL
AUSTIN
MICHAEL
JARED
BEN
RYAN
SCOTT
MATTHEW
DANIEL
CHESTER
DANNY
AUSTIN
EMERSON

GARETT
PHILIP
JOE
MATTHEW
VINCENT

DUSTIN

Deer Creek Maumee Bay

120

120

60

108

84
68

120

Vermillion Portage Bonus
Armco Park Harbor Lakes Points
108
120
96
108
108
120
108
84
76
240
84
240
120
108
96
76
68
60
52
120
108
120
108
216
192
168
152
136
120
108

Total

Champion

130
Champion
118

130
248
236
Champion
262
78
236
106
94
78
118
130
118
94
86

130

130
118
130
118
226
202
178
162
146

130

248

106

94

204
Champion

70



COYNE
ZANGMEISTER
DURICEK
HUFFMAN
GOREY
KIESTER
SHAUL

STEVENS
LILUEGREN
COMELLA
ANDERSON
MADRID
TATRO
SNELL
EVANS
WITZKE
HEALD
MALE 30-34
LARIMORE
WLODYKA
WHITAKER
BELL
TAFRATE
GARVERICK
PALMER
STORER
HENGELY
KIGER
VALLIERE
FARRAR
TROMBLEY

PARTHEMORE
CHAKRABARTI
SULLIVAN
STRANG

HINE
NOVOSEL-JOHNSON
WETTERER
HANAHAN
JEANERET
RODEFELD
STENGER
POTEET
RUSSELL
GRIMM

CAPASSO
KURKJIAN
DINGER
BECK
REGIMBAL

MATTHEW 52
JASON

NATHAN

ALLEN

MATTHEW

TIMOTHY

NICHOLAS
ROY

ERIC
CORBIN

RILEY 120
CHARLES 108
MICHAEL 96
KYLE 84
ROBERT 76
TRAVIS 68
JAMES 60
KIRK 52
WALTER 48
NICK 44
RUSSELL

WADE

KERRY

CHRIS
GOPAL
MATTHEW
ADAM
DAVID
CRAIG
ANDREW
CLINT
PATRICK
ERIC
PATRICK
STEPHEN
SHELDON
BRENT
TIM
JOHN
CHRIS
MIKE
Coby
ADAM
MATT

120
108
96
84
68

52
48
44

120
108

76
68
60

108

108

108

120
96
84
76

60

68

120

76

192

240
168
152
136
120
104

88

240

106

130

224
94
86
78
70
62
58
54

130

118

106

CHAMPION
86
78
70

248

106
94
86
78
70

130



RUNNERUP

SLADEWSKI MATEUSZ 216 10 226
SALISBURY MATTHEW 168 10 178
ROEBUCK JONATHAN 152 10 162
EICHLER MATTHEW 136 10 146
ALSPAGH DUSTIN 120 10 130
HOSTETLER JOSH 104 10 114
MALE 35-39

TWEEDIE DAVID 120 10 130
MEANS MATTHEWS 108 10 118
PAXTON JAMES 9 10 106
MAGGIED TREVOR 76 10 86
KOIVISTO SHAWN 68 10 78
SCORDATO ANDREW 60 10 70
CROMLEY JASON 52 10 62
KOLOZVARY PATRICK 120 120 20 260
CHANDLER ~ JeRMY  f8 18 120 76 182 5 614 CHAMPION
AMBOS MATT 84 10 94
FOGARTY VAHN 76 10 86
RUSSO PATRICK 68 9% 240 30 434
MEADOR JOSH 60 10 70
CHITTESTER RYAN 52 10 62
HASENMEIER PAUL 48 52 20 120
GRESH PAUL 44 10 54
BRITTON ANDY 120 10 130
GRIFFITHS DEREK 84 96 20 200
BYERS JASON 76 84 168 30 358
MCNAMARA MARK 68 10 78
WALDO MASON 60 10 70
LOWRY JOHN 52 10 62
LouIs JEREMY 48 10 58
HERBERT MATT 44 10 54
MATTGARD LARS 84 10 94
RACKLEY BILLY 76 10 86
BIERI BRIAN 68 10 78
DAVISON MICHAEL 60 10 70
LININGER TROY 52 10 62
AMBROSE RICHARD 48 10 58
KELLER SCOTT 44 10 54
CONKLIN JUSTIN 108 10 118
KOSTURA BRIAN 68 96 20 184
MUNTIS ANDY 60 10 70
BRANDON ANDY 48 10 58
RIDDLE MARK 44 10 54
ROBSON ROB 216 10

ZENAR STEVE 192 10

YORK BRYCE 120 10

RIVCHUN RYAN 104

JONES JOSHUA 88 10

MALE 40-44

ALDERMAN JOSHUA 120 10 130
SCHWIRIAN CHRIS 108 10 118
STROBEL ROBERT 9 10 106
PETTIFER ROBERT 84 10 94
UPP MATT 76 10 86
ALBANESE BRIAN 68 10 78
COAKLEY ROB 60 10 70
CHANDLER DON 52 10 62
JONES CHAD 48 10 58
LAYHER GERALD 120 10 130
DIAL BRYAN 108 10 118
BROKEY JAMES 9 10 106



COUSINO
WILLIAMS
NIEKAMP
JERDONEK
BRIEHL
HALLETT
BRATT
GLAZE
CATEROS PAZ
DERRICKS
BERENDTS
NOBLE

BYUN
POZzZUTO
BUSHFIELD
HAINES
RICH
VANASCO
SCHEROCMAN
DRONSFIELD
NORCROSS
ANDERSON
DEREMIAH
RINGENBACH
CRAIG
DEMKO
OTOOLE
LAZOR
HOWARD
WEBER
BARRY

DIEDERICH
MALE 45-49

HAUSCHILD
HUNDLEY
PHELAN

RAFFOUL

SCARLETT
BOUYER
BROWNELL
LOMBARDO
PUCHETT
CUAUTLE
PINKELMAN
SACHS

MIKE
MICHAEL
CORY
JEFFREY
MIKE
THOMAS
MARK

MICHAEL
MATT
STEVEN
SCOTT
SCOTT
MIKE
KURT
MURPHY
JON
KEVIN
MICHAEL
SAUN
JAY
JOSHUA
JASON
RYAN
PAUL
ERIC
SCOTT
DWIGHT
DAVID

BILL
ANDREW
JIM

JOE
SEAN
BILL
DAVID
JOHN
NATHAN
KEVIN
ERIC
TIMOTHY
KHALIL

CHARLES
SHAWN
DAVID
TONY
SCOTT
GEORGE
TIM
JOHN

84
76
68
60
52
48
44

68

108
96
84
76

48
42

108

68

120
108
96
84
76
68

120

108

96

84

76

68

60

52

48

44
84

120

108

168

192

240
216
152
136
120
104

88

216

94
264

272

106

106

130
118
106
94
86
78
70
62
58
54
250
226
162
146
130
114
106
98

CHAMPION
118
106
212
180
156
70
62
136
54
474
106
212
86
RUNNERUP
62
58
52
130
106
94
86
62



TIBBITTS RICK 48 68 20 136
PERKINS ANTHONY 44 10 54
JESSE JED 108 10 118
RUBINO THOMAS 96 10 106
HYLE TED 60 10 70
STOKES RICK 52 10 62
MARSHALL MARK 48 10 58
LONG GEORGE 44 10 54
MCNEIL DANIEL 9 10 106
CHASE MIKE 76 88 20 184
cox MICHAEL 68 10 78
FINDLEY DAVID 192 10 202
ZINGALE NICHOLAS 168 10 178
usis ERIK 152 10 162
BURLEY MARSHALL 120 10 130
NEIMEIER MIKE 104 10 114
VANDEVERE JERRY 96 10 106
MALE 50-54

RUNNERUP
NORMAN TIMOTHY 108 10 118

3RD PLACE
FRENCH DAVID 84 10 94
KIRCHER ~ KONRAD 76 9% 18 120 108 168 60 736 CHAWMPION
HILLS MIKE 68 10 78
PEARCE KENNETH 60 10 70
BREEDLOVE CRAIG 52 10 62
HUDSON BILL 48 52 20 120
HAMMOND SCOTT 44 10 54
MISENCIK MARK 120 76 20 216
FOUNTAIN TOM 84 10 94
WYNN CHRISTOPHER 76 10 86
DUBE BRENT 68 10 78
HROVATICH JON 60 10 70
BENNERT DAVID 48 10 58
WAGNER BRIAN 44 48 20 112
LEARY BOB 120 10 130
SEELY BRIAN 84 10 94
HYLAND DAVID 76 10 86
SCOTT GREG 68 10 78
HARDIE WILLIAM 60 10 70
STAUCH JEFF 52 10 62
AUNE KEVEN 48 10 58
CLIFFORD DAVID 44 10 54
OTOOLE TIM 84 10 94
MONROE JOHN 68 10 78
MITCHELL MICK 60 10 70
ZIMMERMAN JOHN 52 10 62
DREGELY Lou 240 10
CIPRIANO JEFF 192 10
KARNS DAN 136 10
PIANALTO JAMES 120 10
STRASSER JIM 104 10
BARTH BRIAN 96 10
SIRPILLA PATRICK 88 10
MALE 55-59
SCHUSTER LEN 120 10 130
GiGuormi  PAULL 18  f20 120 120 216 5 734CHAMPION
LARSON KEVIN 96 240 20 356
AUSDENMOORE BOB 84 10 94
REYNOLDS JIM 76 10 86

RUNNERUP
BOWMAN TIM 60 10 70



KUNTZ TOM
MCCORMICK JEFFREY
CARMICHAEL EDWARD
PENLAND CURT
VELEZ ANDY
KOVIJANICH DAN
MILIUS KEVIN
COOPER ROBERT
FEHRING CHRISTOPHER
LECONEY STEPHEN
STANFILL BRAIN
OWEN DAVID
GLESIGE JIM
HINES DOUGLAS
HARSON KEVIN
CROSSET JAMES
STALDER CRAIG
WHISTLER W.R.
ST-PIERRE NORMAND
EVANS RANDY
SEIBEL PAUL
JACKISCH MICHAEL
LEFFLER DAVE
SHUTWAY DENNIS
MALE 60-64

LIES MIKE
SHAFFER GORDON
BLATNIK GREGORY
SPRING ANDY
WALLS MICHAEL
FRIES DERRICK
RISHER STEPHAN
BORISH DAVID
FINK JOSEPH
STOKES RICK
CROWTHER WAYNE
LEGG DAVID
SCHOMAKER WILLIAM
WALTERS JOHN
SHORTELL NICHOLAS
JENNINGS CLIFF
MORLEY WILLIAM
HABBERT JOHN
HOEFER FRITZ
LUFF MARK
RICKER N.T.
GALLAGHER MIKE
PLATO ERIK
SCUDIERE TOM
MALONE ROB
BAUER ROLAND
NALL MIKE
CLADIAS JIM
SAURMAN CARL
MALE 65-69

LASSE DAVID
DOUGLAS NICK
SHEARING IAN
SALSBERRY DOYLE

52
48

108
84
76
68

52

108

120
96
84
76
68

52

52

76

108

76

84

120
96

108

108
84

108

104

192
152
136
120
96
88

216
192
168
152
136
120

124
198
118
94
86
278

62
118
106

94

78
164

58
130
106
118

94
202
162
146
130
106

98

130

106
330
86
78
130
106
94
86
78
70
62
106
94
86
78
70
62
58
54
118
118
106
226
202
178
162
146
130

118
106
94

CHAMPION

RUNNERUP



CAMPBELL
OKERSON
ALLEN
KILDNEFF

MALE 70-74
LYNCH

CLARKE
MICETICH
ENDERLY
KRZYS

FEMALE 1-14
NIEKAMP
GRIFFN

FEMALE 15-19
NORMAN
LIST
FORREST
LAMBERT
TEAL
SIFORD
CRAFT
HADLOCK
NICOLL
MYERS
FEMALE 20-24
RICKER
STEFFENSON
KESSLER
FORREST
STOLARZ
DICKSON
STOUT
HARER
KOCHER
PENLAND
FLOYD
CLARK
GABRENYA
LIEBICH
MALETZKE
DUFFY
USHER
ZEHENNY
COPSEY
STRANG
BROWN
HARRIS
MILLER
EASTBURN
PIERSKALLA
NAGY
KURUC
MCDONOUGH
STUKEL
FOX
DOUGLAS
DELUCIA

PATRICK

JACK 120

RUSSELL
MATTHEW
MICHAEL
BERNIE

SYDNEY
BRIGID

GRACE 120
KIRSTEN 108
ALISHA 96
JESSICA

OLIVIA

MEGAN

CHELSEA

NIKKI

RHEMA

LINSEY

KRISTEN 120
LILLIA 108
KELSEY 96
PAYTON 84
SAMANTHA 76
ASHLEE 68
BRENNA 60
KEVYN 52
LAUREN 48
NISA

JORDAN

KYLIENNE

NATALIE

LAUREN

NICOLE

RIVIERE

CAROLINE

CASSANDRA

MEGAN

AIMEE

MICHELLE

HANNAH

MACIE

ASHLEY

HANNAH

LACY

STEPHANIE

KELSEY

JESSICA

RACHEL

COLLEEN

RACHEL

120

120
108

108

120
96
84
76
68

120
108

120

120

68

108
86

120

120

120

108
84

96

120

120
108

120

216

216

240

240
216
192
168
152
136

104

118

106

130
CHAMPION
130
118
130
356

130
130

260
118
106
130
118
106
130
130
118
250

248
196
106
94
86
78
70
62
58
130
106
94
86
78
130
118
106
94
86
190
158
118
94
130

226
202
178
162
146
130
114



REGE
JONES
FEMALE 25-29
FOGARTY
SCOTT
GROSECLOSE
MAGGIED
MCCLOSKEY
SMITH
SHEEHAN
KIM

SMART
WESENBERG
BATESOLE
PATRICK
SERRES
BAUSER
MEININGER
FEHRING
HEMMELGARN
LARKIN
WRIGHT
GUENECHEA
POTEET
AISTRUP
HICKS
BATES
BAILEY
PERLAKY
RUETENIK
RYMUT
KUSTERER
PRATT
HEALD

REGE

BECK
FELDENKRIS
CLARK
KIMMET
STAHL
FEMALE 30-34
SPAROW
JALANDONI
LEONARD
SCHULZ
MARTIN
BOLING
FENDERBOSCH
TAFRATE
ARSHONSKY
ERWIN
TROMBLEY
MEADOR
TOMAZIC
CLAYCOMB
FARRAR
CUNNINGHAM
HONISKO
RISALITI
TRIMBATH
CREARY
SOROSIAK

NORA
CLAIRE

CLAIRE
HALEIGH
STEPHANIE
ERIN
JANICE
ALYSIA
KATHRYN
SHARON
KATY
DANA
BRIANA
TIFFANY
MICHELLE
AMANDA
NATALIE
ALEXANDRA
AMY
ASHLEY
ALYSHA
AMAYA
TIFFANY
ELIZABETH

SAMATHA
JACQUELINE
SHARON
ELLEN

SARA
ELIZABETH
KATHLEEN
CASSANDRA
EMILY
DIANA
BRITTANY
HANNAH

MARIE
DARCY
JESSICA
KRISTEN
KAREN
JAMIE
LEIGH
MOLLY
SUSAN
SARAH
ABBY
KAMI
JESSICA
MEREDITH
RENEE
EMILY
MARCIA
GINA
ERIN
SUSAN
JESSICA

120
108
96
84
76

108

120
96
84
76

60
52
48
44

84

120

108
96

96

120
108
84

96

84

60

108

108

96
88

106
98

130
118
224
94
180
78
176
62
58
130
118
106
94
86
130

106
86
78

130

118
94

130

106
94
86

250
226
202
178
162
146
130
114
106

98

260

212
94
180
78
70
62
128
54
130
106
94
86

70
62
58
54
118
224



PENNY
FOLEY

MAY
WEBSTER
BOGARD
CAMERON
STREBINGER
ROBERSON
MCNAMARA
LENGERICH
SELPH
PAGANO
GRIFFITH
SCHMIDT
SMITH
LEMON
FULIZ
WROBEL
HOWARTH
PETRAITIS
MARSHALL
RODRIGUEZ
MEIER
REUSCH
HARP
WATSON
MALONEY
SHRIVER
FOSTER
FEMALE 35-39
SCHEURMAN
KOORN
PICEK
WARNOCK
GRANDEY
ALLEN
THOMPSON
BALKIN
FLOAT
CROMLEY
BARBER
KOLB
HODEL
DAVIDSON
HUEY
WALKER
GARDAM
KEMP

WILL

ROBERSON
ESTES-DOETSCH
HOOVER
BOCOOK

BYERS

SEXTON

MOSER

IRELAND

DRURY

KALA 84
ELIZABETH 76
JESSICA 68
KATE 60
LISA 52
JULIE 120

AMY 68
KELLY 52
MARISA 48
JACQUELINE

GIULIA

ANGELA

AMANDA

MARIDEE

MICHELLE

SARAH

LORI

CHRISTIN

KRISTINA

LOUISE

HELEN

TERESA

KATHERINE

CHRISTY

MEGAN

SARAH

MEGAN

CRISTINA

CHRIS 120

AMY 108

LISA 96

DANA 84

ALI 76

JULIE 68

SARAH 60 48
VANESSA 52

CHRISTY 48

MEGHAN 44

JACQUI 120

MEGAN 108

JANELLA 96

LAURA 84

SARAH 76

SHERRY 68

MEGAN 60

JESSICA 52

SUZANNE 48

THERESA 44

HANANAH 120
BECCA 108
CARA 96
AMY 84
HOLLY 76
CARRIE 68
SARAH 60
SHANNON 52
CINDY 44
JULIE 120
EMILY 108
CHERYL 96

96

240
216
192
168

136
120
104

88

240

94
86
78
70
62
130

78
62
58
130
118
106
94
86
78
70
168
58
54
250
226
202
178
162
146
130
114
98

130
118
106
94
86
78
128

130

130



ELFERS
BOONE
WILES

MANN

WEBB
MITCHELL
ANDERSSON
RAY
GRZESKOWIAK
ANDERS
ELLIOTT
MORTON
WATERS
LEDDINGHAM
JONES
OLSON
SHANHOLTZER
KING

ADAMS
JEITLER
MILLER

FEMALE 40-44
GRIFFIN
BREWER
SCHEFFLER
OSOTEO
LARUSSA
SCHOENY
DONOVAN
MADDEN
PALMER
CARLISLE
BRENNAN
LENNON
ARQUILLO
STIVES
DURBIN
MILLER

BAGLEY
SMITH
CARTER
KINCAID
HARRIS

SOTZ
O'BRIEN-NOBLE
GEIER
TRIMBLE
RICH

BALLEIN
MILLER
WILLIAMS
HUTCHERSON
HARMEYER
NEWTON
JOHNSTON
MIKHAIL
HARDY

KOCHCNCLOERFER

KAY

EILEEN
SHELLEY
ELIZABETH
MELISSA
ERIN
MEGAN
KARA
JANELLE
KRISTEN
KATHRYN
MEEGAN
ANNIE
VALERIE
SHALENE
SANDRA
NECOLE
JENNIFER
TRACEY
CARA
MICHELLE
JODI

CARRIE

MELISSA
MICHELLE
MARTHA
AMY
MICHELLE
CINDY
DORI
ANNIE

REBECCA
NATACHA

HEATHER
MICHELLE
KATHLEEN
BARBARA
BARBARA
THEODORA
BETH
EMILY
BRIDGET
MICHELLE
KAY

ALICIA
STEPHANIE
SUSAN
AMY

LISA

VIKKI

120
108

84
76
68

52

120

84
76
68
60
52
48

76

60

120
108

76

96

216
192
168
152
136

104
88

240

136
96

94
86
78
70
62
58
130
118
106
94
86
184

226
202
178
162
146
130
114

98

260
118
106
94
86
78
70
62
58
54
130
368
106
94
86
78
CHAMPION
132
118
106
94
164
70
62

130

192



HERZER
EDWARDS
LEBLOND
SIFF
MACKEIGAN
ESSON

FEMALE 45-49
WOODS
BAIRD
POLITI
BADER
KOCKER
CALLAHAN
MILLWARD
RAFFOUL
KREBS
ELIEFF
PARK

LEE
ELLINGSON
TISH
HOUGHTON
LINDE
DOUGLAS
CLEAVES
LONG
SHOUP
VANAUKEN
NITSCHKE
PERLAKY
PLATEK
PEREZ
NIST
KYSER HERRING
POPOVICH
SANTONI
BOUSH
FEMALE 50-54
SCHUH
DEJESUS
BOONE
KVEEN
SECHRIST
MOYE
NORMAN
GRIFFIN
CAMPBELL
MASON
ROBINSON
LAIR
HOPPENFELD
NIEHAUS
COLLETTI
LYON-STADLER
GRIFFIS
SIRPILLA
PETKO
CLIFFORD

MARNE
KAREN
ANDREA
ROBIN
JESSICA
JOANIE

ANITA
STACEY
JULIE
WENDY
KAREN
ANNE
AIMEE
LAVINIA
AIMEE
TRINA
ZACH
KYMBERLY
KIM
KIMBERLY
MICHELE
BARBARA
LISA

JILL
JENNIFER
BRENDA
KRISTIE
WENDY
suzi
SAMANTHA
GINA
KAREN
NATALIE
PATRICIA
CHRISTINE
LISA

ANN
MARILYN
WENDY
CAROLE
BECKY
MARILU
ROBIN
CHERYL

KIMBERLY
ROSANNE
MARLA
ELIZABETH
NANCY
NANCY
COCOo
SHARON
JEANNE
CHERI

120
108
96
84
76

120

120
108
96
84
76
68

120
108
96
84

120
108
96
84
76

120
108

68

120
120
108
96

108

96

84

76

68

60
120
108
96
84
76
68
60

120

108

96

84

216
168
152
120
104

192

240
216
168
152
136

240

216

78
226
178
162
130
114

130
118
106
94
86
130
248
106
94
86
78
130
118
106
94
86
130
118
106
118
308
94
86
78
70
250
226
178
162
146

130

118
106

130



LEVINE
OWENS
WEBER
FEMALE 55-59
ROKICH
STOLARZ
BASIL
MISENCIK
JOHNSTON
CRAVENS
ADAMO-PRICE
YOUNG
CHAMBERLAIN
CHAMBERS
JONES
SOSNOWSKI
HELBIG
WICKS
HUNTER
FEMALE 60-64
WEBSTER
READY
SHEARING
ROOT

PILLE

SMITH

BONDI
CAMPBELL
SARGENT

FEMALE 65-69
HASTINGS
NICE
FEMALE 75-98
EASTON
CLYDESDALE UNDER 40
LEIBOWITZ
SCHREIBER
LUNSFORD
FLETCHER
BECKWITH
WILLER
BUMBAUGH
CcoBB
PHILLIPS
THOMPSON
PRICE
NAPPIER
METCALF
CAFFE
HAZERGS
RUTOWSKI
PICEK
OSWALD
KARULF
POLAND
ORR
BUCKNER
SLEMONS
BARTAL
SCHEFFLER
SMITH

JO
DARLENE
AMY

KAREN
JOAN
CHERYL
LINDA
CATHY
EILEEN
MARY
HILLARY
ELLEN
MARY BETH
LAURA
BARBARA
LORRI
MARY
PATRICIA

JANICE
DIANAKAY
LINDA
KATHY
GAYLE
KATHRYN
JEAN

Liz
CAROL

ANNE
SARAH

LUISE

ERIC
MATTHEW
WADE
JASON
LUCAS
BRANDON
STEPHEN
DAN

LUKE
MATTHEW
JOSHUA
MICHAEL

CAMERON

120
108
96

120

108
120

108 96

120

108
120
108
96
84
76

120

108

96

84

76

68

60

84

76

120
108

120
108
96

108
108
120
96
120
96
120
108
120
120
108
96
108
120
108
84
76
68
120

192
168
152

240

216
192
168
152

216

240

240

240
216

202
178
162

342
118
192
248
118
130
118
476
106
130
106
226
202
178
162

130
440
130
248
238
118
106
130
250

130
118



LANZINGER BILL 192 10 202

SMITH CONNER 168 10 178
ARMSTRONG TREVOR 152 10 162
SMITH KEVIN 136 10 146
KOCHER SEAN 120 10 130
STUCHAL WILLIAM 104 10 114
STUBLE MICHAEL 96 10 106
PRICE JOSH 88 10 98
CLYDESDALE OVER 40

CHAMPION
DESALVO DAVID 108 10 118
I s US8] R UNNERUP
KOZMAN GREG 84 10 94
MANLEY MIKE 76 10 86
EMMONS BRENT 68 10 78
REICHARD ROBERT 60 68 84 30 242
JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER 52 108 20 180
BROWNING DAVID 48 10 58
BRANNAN ROB 44 10 54
BRUSS HOWARD 108 10 118
LOWE LARRY 84 10 94
BRUSS NEIL 76 10 86
GALLOGLY TALLY 68 9 20 184
NIEMEYER KIRK 60 10 70
POWELL GREG 52 10 62
GLASSMAN TRAVIS 48 10 58
MICHAEL PATRICK 44 10 54
MEYER JAY 120 10 130
INGALLS MARK 9 108 20 224
SCHLUB GLENN 84 10 94
HOEPER TIM 60 10 70
PINKELMAN JAMES 52 10 62
MILLER PAUL 48 10 58
WALSH SEAN 44 68 20 132
GERSTLE TOM 120 10 130
RYAN CHRIS 84 10 94
ZEMESARAJS JOHN 68 10 78
WIGHTMAN CRAIG 60 10 70
KEMPF GREGORY 52 10 62
LUCA ERIK 48 10 58
GERKENS KEITH 240 10 250
SCHMIDT ROBERT 216 10 226
AMENDOL BILL 152 10 162
MCDONOUGH MARK 136 10 146
DIAMOND DENNIS 120 10 130
BANGAYAN JAMES 104 10 114
TOMIC BRANO 96 10 106
HOOTEN JOHN 60 10 70
BENTLEY WILLIAM 52 10 62
ATHENA
RALSTON DANELLE 120 10 130
ADKINS DELAINE 108 10 118
ALEXANDER BRANDY 9% 10 106
SCHMIDT MICHELLE 84 120 20 224
ANDERSON MICHELLE 76 10 86
BRUENING AMANDA 120 10 130
TROWBRIDGE MEGAN 108 10 118
VARHOLA JENNIFER 120 10 130
FORBES MYRNA 108 240 20 368
FLICK MICHELLE 9 10 106

ROBINSON TAYLOR 84 10 94



VAIL RACHEL 76 10 86

NOSKY SARAH 216 10 226
MOSER JESSA 192 10 202
ROSSMAN BILLIE 168 10 178
ELITE OPEN MALE
HARTLEY ROSS 120 10 130
PELECHATY MICHAEL 108 120 20 248
KIST KASEY 9 10 106
KASSNEL JUSTIN 84 96 20 200
THOMAS DUSTIN 108 10 118
HENELY AARON 96 10 106
KASSNEL JUSTIN 84 10 94
MCLELLAN DAVID 120 10 130
WILLIAMS SEAN 120 10 130
ERNST NIEL 108 10 118
HANSON BRETT 240 10 250
ELITE MASTERS MALE
CHAMPION
LOUSTAUNAU ADOLFO 108 10 118
BOONE MICHAEL 9 9% 96 30 318
BOOZE LEE 120 10 130
SMITH DANIEL 108 9% 20 224
REFI JOE 96 10 106
BARLETTO BRYAN 108 10 118
HENDERSON GRAEME 84 10 94
MURRAY PATRICK 109 10 119
KUTCHER DAVID 216 10 226
ELITE GRAND M. MALE
CHAMPION
BARKER BRIAN 108 108 20 236
LEMMON ~  MARK %% % % 18 216 5 662RUNNERUP
ROGERS RALPH 84 10 94
LEHRER RANDY 108 9 20 224
STATEN JEFF 108 10 118
ANDREWS GEOFFREY 84 10 94
ELITE OPEN FEMALE
LUSE NICOLE 120 10 130
ELITE MASTERS FEMALE
KRAUS TRISHA 120 10 130
DANCAK WENDY 240 10 250
ELITE GRAND M. FEMALE
AQUABIKE MALE
HALL JASON 120 10 130
HULLINGER ~ tOBY 120 120 9% 240 40 616 CHAMPION
COUSINO MIKE 120 10 130
BEHRA STEWART 108 10 118
AQUABIKE FEMALE
RINNINGER TAM 240 10 250
MOUNTAIN MALE
ROETTING TIM 120 120 240 30 510
SCOTT MATTHEW 108 10 118

BARLOW DAVID 120 10 130



KOBA-NELSON
RUGGLES

COX

ZINGALE
MOUNTAIN FEMALE
PATTERSON
NERVO

GRANT
CHARLIE
BRENT
DOMINIC

JA.
SAMANTHA

120

108
96
84
216
240

118
106

94
226

130
250



